
А(м)з-21  

 

1. Близнюк Лілія Василівна 

2. Бойчук Софія Орестівна 

3. Боратинська Ліліана Богданівна 

4. Бринецька Тетяна Тарасівна 

5. Васильчук Олександра Романівна 

6. Васютин Христина Романівна 

7. Гобрей Софія Михайлівна 

8. Головецька Віталіна Євгенівна 

9. Грабовецька Вікторія Романівна 

10. Гринчишин Яна Василівна 

11. Грицак Марія Андріївна 

12. Грицик Христина Миколаївна 

13. Гудима Христина Миронівна 

14. Гуменюк Ольга Григорівна 

15. Дрекало Ангеліна Ігорівна 

16. Дудіна Юлія Сергіївна 

17. Загородна Людмила Василівна 

18. Зелена Аліна Тарасівна 

19. Кавін Христина Володимирівна 

20. Кобрин Марія Володимирівна 

21. Козловська Людмила Євгеніївна 

22. Король Ольга Миколаївна – староста групи 093-180-44-41 

23. Косовчич Мар’яна Романівна 

24. Коцюлим Соломія Ігорівна 

25. Кудла Ольга Іванівна 

26. Ленько Юлія Василівна 

27. Лисак Анна Володимирівна 

28. Максимів Тетяна Володимирівна 

29. Маротчак Уляна Андріївна 

30. Меленевич (Маринець) Ірина Василівна 

31. Мигович Андріана Михайлівна 

32. Паркулаб Ірина Ігорівна 

33. Пащак Христина Ігорівна 

34. Пилипчак Анна Андріївна 

35. Шульга Вікторія Андріївна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Поділ на ОІМ 
 

А(м)з-21-1  

 

1. Близнюк Лілія Василівна 

2. Бойчук Софія Орестівна 

3. Боратинська Ліліана Богданівна 

4. Бринецька Тетяна Тарасівна 

5. Васильчук Олександра Романівна 

6. Васютин Христина Романівна 

7. Гобрей Софія Михайлівна 

8. Головецька Віталіна Євгенівна 

9. Грабовецька Вікторія Романівна 

10. Гринчишин Яна Василівна 

11. Грицак Марія Андріївна 

12. Грицик Христина Миколаївна 

13. Гудима Христина Миронівна 

14. Гуменюк Ольга Григорівна 

15. Король Ольга Миколаївна – староста підгрупи 093-180-44-41 

16. Паркулаб Ірина Ігорівна 

17. Пащак Христина Ігорівна 

18. Пилипчак Анна Андріївна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
А(м)з-21-2 

 

1. Дрекало Ангеліна Ігорівна 

2. Дудіна Юлія Сергіївна 

3. Загородна Людмила Василівна 

4. Зелена Аліна Тарасівна 

5. Кавін Христина Володимирівна 

6. Кобрин Марія Володимирівна 

7. Козловська Людмила Євгеніївна 

8. Косовчич Мар’яна Романівна 

9. Коцюлим Соломія Ігорівна 

10. Кудла Ольга Іванівна 

11. Ленько Юлія Василівна 

12. Лисак Анна Володимирівна – староста підгрупи 050-22-62-249 

13. Максимів Тетяна Володимирівна 

14. Маротчак Уляна Андріївна 

15. Меленевич (Маринець) Ірина Василівна 

16. Мигович Андріана Михайлівна 

17. Шульга Вікторія Андріївна 

 

 

 
 

 



Поділ на ДІМ 
 

А(м)з-21-1 (ДІМ німецька) 

 

1. Близнюк Лілія Василівна 

2. Бойчук Софія Орестівна 

3. Боратинська Ліліана Богданівна 

4. Бринецька Тетяна Тарасівна 

5. Васильчук Олександра Романівна 

6. Васютин Христина Романівна 

7. Гобрей Софія Михайлівна 

8. Головецька Віталіна Євгенівна 

9. Грабовецька Вікторія Романівна 

10. Гринчишин Яна Василівна 

11. Грицак Марія Андріївна 

12. Грицик Христина Миколаївна 

13. Гудима Христина Миронівна 

14. Гуменюк Ольга Григорівна 

15. Король Ольга Миколаївна – староста підгрупи 093-180-44-41 

16. Паркулаб Ірина Ігорівна 

17. Пащак Христина Ігорівна 

18. Пилипчак Анна Андріївна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
А(м)з-21-2 (ДІМ німецька) 

 

1. Дрекало Ангеліна Ігорівна 

2. Дудіна Юлія Сергіївна 

3. Загородна Людмила Василівна 

4. Зелена Аліна Тарасівна 

5. Кавін Христина Володимирівна 

6. Кобрин Марія Володимирівна 

7. Козловська Людмила Євгеніївна 

8. Косовчич Мар’яна Романівна 

9. Коцюлим Соломія Ігорівна 

10. Кудла Ольга Іванівна 

11. Ленько Юлія Василівна 

12. Лисак Анна Володимирівна – староста підгрупи 050-22-62-249 

13. Максимів Тетяна Володимирівна 

14. Маротчак Уляна Андріївна 

15. Мигович Андріана Михайлівна 

16. Меленевич (Маринець) Ірина Василівна 

17. Шульга Вікторія Андріївна 

 

 

 
 



А(м)з-22  

 

1. Березовська Юлія Романівна 

2. Бойчук Діана Анатоліївна 

3. Верхогляд Анастасія Сергіївна 

4. Закала Наталія Володимирівна 

5. Клід Юлія Іванівна 

6. Конвалюк Роксолана Андріївна 

7. Мацюк Валентина Богданівна 

8. Мироник Марія Ярославівна 

9. Оробець Ольга Петрівна 

10. Остапчук Оксана Романівна 

11. Партика Віталія Володимирівна 

12. Петрів Юлія Олегівна 

13. Піцикевич Анастасія Євгенівна 

14. Плещинська Юлія Андріївна 

15. Попадюк Антоніна Василівна 

16. Попадюк Марія Василівна 

17. Попович Соломія Юріївна 

18. Проць Ольга Ростиславівна 

19. Стасько Ярина Ростиславівна 

20. Страх Надія Миколаївна 

21. Судак Катерина Сергіївна - староста групи 0969421703 
22. Тимків Лілія Миколаївна 

23. Ткаченко Каріна Дмитрівна 

24. Фітковська Лілія Богданівна 

25. Хабайлюк Христина Василівна 

26. Хорт Віталія Володимирівна 

27. Шимонівська Вікторія Іванівна 

28. Шпитко Сніжана Віталіївна 

29. Яблонь Вероніка Ігорівна  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Поділ на ОІМ 

 
А(м)з-22-1  

 

1. Бойчук Діана Анатоліївна 

2. Мироник Марія Ярославівна 

3. Оробець Ольга Петрівна 

4. Остапчук Оксана Романівна 

5. Партика Віталія Володимирівна 

6. Петрів Юлія Олегівна 

7. Плещинська Юлія Андріївна 

8. Страх Надія Миколаївна 

9. Судак Катерина Сергіївна – староста підгрупи 0969421703 

10. Тимків Лілія Миколаївна 

11. Ткаченко Каріна Дмитрівна 

12. Хабайлюк Христина Василівна 

13. Хорт Віталія Володимирівна 

14. Шпитко Сніжана Віталіївна 

15. Яблонь Вероніка Ігорівна  

 

 

 

 

 

 
А(м)з-22-2 

 

1. Березовська Юлія Романівна 

2. Верхогляд Анастасія Сергіївна 

3. Закала Наталія Володимирівна  

4. Клід Юлія Іванівна – староста підгрупи 098-83-69-822 

5. Конвалюк Роксолана Андріївна 

6. Мацюк Валентина Богданівна 

7. Піцикевич Анастасія Євгенівна 

8. Попадюк Антоніна Василівна 

9. Попадюк Марія Василівна 

10. Попович Соломія Юріївна 

11. Проць Ольга Ростиславівна 

12. Стасько Ярина Ростиславівна 

13. Фітковська Лілія Богданівна 

14. Шимонівська Вікторія Іванівна 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Поділ на ДІМ  

 
А(м)з-22-1-НМ (ДІМ німецька) 

 

1. Бойчук Діана Анатоліївна 

2. Мироник Марія Ярославівна 

3. Оробець Ольга Петрівна 

4. Остапчук Оксана Романівна 

5. Партика Віталія Володимирівна 

6. Петрів Юлія Олегівна 

7. Плещинська Юлія Андріївна 

8. Страх Надія Миколаївна 

9. Судак Катерина Сергіївна – староста підгрупи 0969421703 

10. Тимків Лілія Миколаївна 

11. Ткаченко Каріна Дмитрівна 

12. Хабайлюк Христина Василівна 

13. Хорт Віталія Володимирівна 

14. Шпитко Сніжана Віталіївна 

15. Яблонь Вероніка Ігорівна  

 

 

 
А(м)з-22-2-ІМ (ДІМ іспанська) 

 

1. Верхогляд Анастасія Сергіївна 

2. Закала Наталія Володимирівна – староста підгрупи 097-05-87-811 

3. Мацюк Валентина Богданівна 

4. Піцикевич Анастасія Євгенівна 

5. Стасько Ярина Ростиславівна 

6. Фітковська Лілія Богданівна 

7. Шимонівська Вікторія Іванівна 

 

 

 
А(м)з-22-3-ФМ (ДІМ французька) 

 

1. Березовська Юлія Романівна 

2. Клід Юлія Іванівна – староста підгрупи 098-83-69-822 

3. Конвалюк Роксолана Андріївна 

4. Попадюк Антоніна Василівна 

5. Попадюк Марія Василівна 

6. Проць Ольга Ростиславівна 

 

 

 
А(м)з-22-4-КМ (ДІМ китайська) 

 

1. Попович Соломія Юріївна 

 

 

 

 

 



Н(м)з-21  

 

 

1. Бигар Лілія Романівна 

2. Волощук Тетяна Ростиславівна 

3. Кошук Анна Юріївна 

4. Мельник Інна Тарасівна 

5. Музичин Діана Олександрівна 

6. Олексіїшин Вікторія Василівна 

7. Савчин Надія Іванівна 

8. Судакова Вікторія Олегівна 

9. Сухаребська Ірина Юріївна 

10. Харів Галина Богданівна – староста групи 097-97-05-797 

11. Юречко Олександра Володимирівна 

 


